or State Governments/ Central Autonomous bodies or those having adequate experience and 

capabilities to execute similar works of such magnitude. 

i) Name of Work : Providing assistance in Mechanical tasks of WM Plants at NRB, 

BARC, Tarapur. 

ii) Location of Work : WM, NRB, BARC, Tarapur. 

iii) Estimated Cost : Rs. 3,06,00,000/- (Rupees Three Crore Six Lakh Only). 

iv) Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 

: Rs. 6,12,000 /- (Rupees Six Lakh Twelve Thousand Only). 

Note 

: 

Earnest Money in original to be submitted BEFORE OPENING OF Part-A preferably in the form of 

Fixed Deposit Receipt issued by Scheduled Bank / Demand Draft / Banker’s Cheque of a Scheduled 

Bank, issued in favour of Pay and Accounts Officer, PREFRE BARC, Tarapur payable at Boisar,